
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/033562-2025 

Planning

Corneal and anterior segment OCD device

Norfolk and Norwich University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust

UK3: Planned procurement notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-033562
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-054f9d 
Published 19 June 2025, 9:50am

Scope 

Reference

W192107

Description

We are looking for any suppliers of OCT devices similar to the MS-39 to contract us to
express an interest in receiving our tender eqnquiry

Total value (estimated)

£80,000 excluding VAT

£96,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/033562-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/033562-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Contract dates (estimated)

1 August 2025 to 29 August 2025

29 days

Main procurement category

Goods

Additional procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

33100000 - Medical equipments

Submission 

Publication date of tender notice (estimated)

20 June 2025

Enquiry deadline

19 June 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline



Page 3 to 4

15 July 2025, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

Please email Dominic Byrne to confirm your interest in receiving an enquiry

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Norfolk and Norwich University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PQLV-1688-MQYV

Colney Lane

Norwich

NR4 7UY

United Kingdom

Contact name: Dominic Byrne

Email: dominic.byrne@nnuh.nhs.uk

mailto:dominic.byrne@nnuh.nhs.uk


Page 4 to 4

Website: https://www.nnuh.nhs.uk

Region: UKH17 - Breckland and South Norfolk

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://www.nnuh.nhs.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	Additional procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Submission
	Publication date of tender notice (estimated)
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Norfolk and Norwich University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust


		2026-02-23T20:04:45+0000
	TCPDF




